

## LOT ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII

I.D.: 96155308

Data publicarii 16.04.24 Coduri CPV 45332400-7

Pretul estimativ: 2.000,76 RON - 2.000,76 RON

Descriere: COT PEHD 32 1 BUC X 10.08 = 10.08 COLIER BRANSARE 63X3/4 1 BUC X 16.81 = 16.81 MUFA PE 25X3/4 FE 2 BUC X 5.04 = 10.08 DOP PE 32 1 BUC X 5.04 = 5.04 MUFA PE 32X3/4 FE 1 BUC X 8.40 = 8.40 ROBINET 3/4 FF PN50 1 BUC X 44.54 = 44.54 NIPLU 3/4 ZN 1 BUC X 3.36 = 3.36 VAS WC CIL 1 BUC X 193.28 = 193.28 REZERVOR WC GEBERIT 1 BUC X 138.66 = 138.66 LAVOAR 1 BUC X 147.06 = 147.06 PIEDESTAL 1 BUC X 147.06 = 147.06 BATERIE FERRO BVA 2A 1 BUC X 100.84 = 100.84 TEAVA SC+V 1 1/4 1 BUC X 10.92 = 10.92 SURUB FIXARE LAVOAR 1 BUC X 5.04 = 5.04 SURUB FIXARE WC 1 BUC X 4.20 = 4.20 CAPAC WC 1 BUC X 25.21 = 25.21 TEAVA PE 25 PN16 50 ML X 2.94 = 147.06 MUFA PE 32X25 1 BUC X 10.08 = 10.08 MUFA PE 25X20 1 BUC X 8.40 = 8.40 ROBINET COLT 1/2-3/8 3 BUC X 21.85 = 65.55 COT WC BONOMINI 1 BUC X 25.21 = 25.21 OLANDEZ PPR 20X1/2 FE 1 BUC X 10.92 = 10.92 MUFA PE 20X1/2 FI 1 BUC X 4.20 = 4.20 DOP 1/2 AL 4 BUC X 2.94 = 11.76 COT PPR 20/90 2 BUC X 0.59 = 1.18 PERLATOR BATERIE TUCAI 1 BUC X 7.56 = 7.56 ROBINET 1" FF HERZ 1 BUC X 53.78 = 53.78 COT PE 25X3/4 FI 1 BUC X 5.88 = 5.88 ROBINET DS 3/4 AL 1 BUC X 25.21 = 25.21 MUFA PE 25 1 BUC X 6.72 = 6.72 COT PE 25 1 BUC X 6.72 = 6.72 PERLATOR BATERIE C2 10 BUC X 3.36 = 33.61 ROBINET FLOTOR 3/8 3 BUC X 21.01 = 63.03 MONOCOMANDA TS TIVOLI 2 BUC X 100.84 = 201.68 MONOCOMANDA DUS TIVOLI 2 BUC X 155.46 = 310.92 RACORD MONOC L40 1/2-1/4 4 BUC X 10.08 = 40.34 RACORD MONOC L50 1/2-1/4 6 BUC X 10.92 = 65.55 RACORD APA L40 1/2-1/2 1 BUC X 10.08 = 10.08 GARNITURA CAUCIUC 1/2 10 BUC